

PACHET MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 52510093

Data publicarii	10.12.20	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 524,29 RON - 524,29 RON

Descriere: tub neon 18w-6x4.20=25.21 starter-6 x1.68=10.08 balast electromagnetic-2x11.76=23.53 rezerva cutter-1x2.10=2.10 bec led 15 w-2x10.92=21.85 banda izolat-8x2.94=23.53 colier plastic-400x0.14=57.14 diblu 8-120x0.17=20.17 surub ch 6x60-120x0.25=30.25 saiba plata m6-120x0.13=15.13 cheie-1x2.52=2.52 banda montaj-10x1.93=19.33 sarma zn - 3x6.72=20.17 burghiu-1x17.06=17.06 colier plastic-100x0.19=19.33 colier plastic-200x0.17=33.61 colier plastic-100x0.25=25.21 colier plastic-300x0.08=25.21 sifon lavoar-1x8.40=8.40 racord flexibil-2x9.24=18.49 niplu red al 1/2x3/8-2x2.10=4.20 robinet coltar 1/2x1/2-1x15.13=15.13 sac rafie-4x1.01=4.03 set diblu +hols 6-4x1.43=5.71 surub ch 6x40-10x0.21=2.10 piulita m6-10x0.04=0.42 saiba plata m6-10x0.13=1.26 cheie-1x2.52=2.52 pz 2 -2x2.52=5.04 prelungitor magnetic-1x1.68=1.68 sarma zn-2x6.72=13.45 siguranta-2x21.01=42.02 pistol silicon-1x8.40=8.40
